
Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

2 60,00 € 75,60 €

3 320,00 € 403,20 €

5 220,00 € 277,20 €

6 240,00 € 302,40 €

7 300,00 € 378,00 €

11 50,00 € 63,00 €

12 400,00 € 504,00 €

13 1.000,00 € 1.260,00 €

14 550,00 € 693,00 €

15 1.000,00 € 1.260,00 €

16 1.000,00 € 1.260,00 €

17 1.000,00 € 1.260,00 €

19 700,00 € 882,00 €

20 850,00 € 1.071,00 €

21 30,00 € 37,80 €

22 260,00 € 327,60 €

23 50,00 € 63,00 €

25 100,00 € 126,00 €

26 60,00 € 75,60 €

27 50,00 € 63,00 €

28 400,00 € 504,00 €

29 220,00 € 277,20 €

30 160,00 € 201,60 €

31 240,00 € 302,40 €

32 50,00 € 63,00 €

34 180,00 € 226,80 €

35 900,00 € 1.134,00 €

36 400,00 € 504,00 €

38 600,00 € 756,00 €

40 380,00 € 478,80 €

41 30,00 € 37,80 €

44 180,00 € 226,80 €

45 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

47 650,00 € 819,00 €

49 480,00 € 604,80 €

54 70,00 € 88,20 €

55 2.600,00 € 3.276,00 €

57 280,00 € 352,80 €

61 260,00 € 327,60 €

62 300,00 € 378,00 €

65 220,00 € 277,20 €

66 90,00 € 113,40 €

67 200,00 € 252,00 €

70 460,00 € 579,60 €

73 600,00 € 756,00 €

74 260,00 € 327,60 €

75 180,00 € 226,80 €

78 1.300,00 € 1.638,00 €

80 750,00 € 945,00 €



Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

81 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

86 600,00 € 756,00 €

87 600,00 € 756,00 €

89 700,00 € 882,00 €

92 420,00 € 529,20 €

93 200,00 € 252,00 €

94 440,00 € 554,40 €

95 80,00 € 100,80 €

99 10,00 € 12,60 €

100 40,00 € 50,40 €

104 70,00 € 88,20 €

105 80,00 € 100,80 €

108 360,00 € 453,60 €

109 320,00 € 403,20 €

111 400,00 € 504,00 €

114 90,00 € 113,40 €

116 160,00 € 201,60 €

119 60,00 € 75,60 €

121 320,00 € 403,20 €

124 440,00 € 554,40 €

126 40,00 € 50,40 €

127 280,00 € 352,80 €

128 70,00 € 88,20 €

130 20,00 € 25,20 €

131 30,00 € 37,80 €

132 10,00 € 12,60 €

135 50,00 € 63,00 €

136 50,00 € 63,00 €

139 120,00 € 151,20 €

140 200,00 € 252,00 €

142 240,00 € 302,40 €

143 300,00 € 378,00 €

146 140,00 € 176,40 €

147 500,00 € 630,00 €

149 30,00 € 37,80 €

150 140,00 € 176,40 €

153 200,00 € 252,00 €

154 260,00 € 327,60 €

160 550,00 € 693,00 €

161 120,00 € 151,20 €

162 340,00 € 428,40 €

163 120,00 € 151,20 €

164 70,00 € 88,20 €

165 950,00 € 1.197,00 €

168 50,00 € 63,00 €

169 120,00 € 151,20 €

174 260,00 € 327,60 €

175 30,00 € 37,80 €

176 40,00 € 50,40 €



Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

177 60,00 € 75,60 €

178 40,00 € 50,40 €

179 30,00 € 37,80 €

180 100,00 € 126,00 €

182 50,00 € 63,00 €

185 280,00 € 352,80 €

186 320,00 € 403,20 €

187 230,00 € 289,80 €

188 120,00 € 151,20 €

190 20,00 € 25,20 €

191 60,00 € 75,60 €

192 280,00 € 352,80 €

194 120,00 € 151,20 €

195 380,00 € 478,80 €

196 500,00 € 630,00 €

198 1.400,00 € 1.764,00 €

200 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

203 50,00 € 63,00 €

204 220,00 € 277,20 €

205 70,00 € 88,20 €

206 70,00 € 88,20 €

207 60,00 € 75,60 €

208 140,00 € 176,40 €

210 480,00 € 604,80 €

213 200,00 € 252,00 €

217 550,00 € 693,00 €

218 200,00 € 252,00 €

220 380,00 € 478,80 €

224 650,00 € 819,00 €

225 550,00 € 693,00 €

226 1.200,00 € 1.512,00 €

227 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

228 100,00 € 126,00 €

229 340,00 € 428,40 €

230 240,00 € 302,40 €

231 300,00 € 378,00 €

232 1.600,00 € 2.016,00 €

234 2.300,00 € 2.898,00 €

235 180,00 € 226,80 €

239 120,00 € 151,20 €

241 1.400,00 € 1.764,00 €

242 1.600,00 € 2.016,00 €

243 180,00 € 226,80 €

246 260,00 € 327,60 €

247 320,00 € 403,20 €

248 460,00 € 579,60 €

249 650,00 € 819,00 €

253 260,00 € 327,60 €

255 1.500,00 € 1.890,00 €



Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

256 280,00 € 352,80 €

258 140,00 € 176,40 €

259 750,00 € 945,00 €

261 200,00 € 252,00 €

262 80,00 € 100,80 €

264 70,00 € 88,20 €

265 950,00 € 1.197,00 €

266 180,00 € 226,80 €

267 420,00 € 529,20 €

269 200,00 € 252,00 €

270 220,00 € 277,20 €

271 600,00 € 756,00 €

273 140,00 € 176,40 €

275 320,00 € 403,20 €

276 220,00 € 277,20 €

277 300,00 € 378,00 €

278 550,00 € 693,00 €

279 120,00 € 151,20 €

281 550,00 € 693,00 €

283 500,00 € 630,00 €

284 750,00 € 945,00 €

286 320,00 € 403,20 €

287 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

290 280,00 € 352,80 €

292 300,00 € 378,00 €

293 260,00 € 327,60 €

294 340,00 € 428,40 €

295 550,00 € 693,00 €

296 650,00 € 819,00 €

299 80,00 € 100,80 €

303 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

304 1.200,00 € 1.512,00 €

307 320,00 € 403,20 €

310 900,00 € 1.134,00 €

312 220,00 € 277,20 €

313 650,00 € 819,00 €

315 440,00 € 554,40 €

316 40,00 € 50,40 €

319 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

323 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

326 750,00 € 945,00 €

327 460,00 € 579,60 €

328 80,00 € 100,80 €

330 750,00 € 945,00 €

331 850,00 € 1.071,00 €

333 4.800,00 € 6.048,00 €

335 380,00 € 478,80 €

336 60,00 € 75,60 €

337 60,00 € 75,60 €



Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

338 120,00 € 151,20 €

340 180,00 € 226,80 €

342 400,00 € 504,00 €

343 200,00 € 252,00 €

347 380,00 € 478,80 €

350 260,00 € 327,60 €

354 600,00 € 756,00 €

355 750,00 € 945,00 €

356 460,00 € 579,60 €

358 1.000,00 € 1.260,00 €

359 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

361 650,00 € 819,00 €

363 700,00 € 882,00 €

364 1.400,00 € 1.764,00 €

365 360,00 € 453,60 €

366 600,00 € 756,00 €

367 420,00 € 529,20 €

369 1.500,00 € 1.890,00 €

370 1.600,00 € 2.016,00 €

371 440,00 € 554,40 €

372 900,00 € 1.134,00 €

373 550,00 € 693,00 €

374 500,00 € 630,00 €

375 440,00 € 554,40 €

376 460,00 € 579,60 €

377 180,00 € 226,80 €

378 460,00 € 579,60 €

379 900,00 € 1.134,00 €

383 360,00 € 453,60 €

385 300,00 € 378,00 €

386 700,00 € 882,00 €

387 220,00 € 277,20 €

388 300,00 € 378,00 €

391 80,00 € 100,80 €

392 260,00 € 327,60 €

394 320,00 € 403,20 €

397 460,00 € 579,60 €

398 360,00 € 453,60 €

399 170,00 € 214,20 €

400 1.700,00 € 2.142,00 €

403 650,00 € 819,00 €

404 340,00 € 428,40 €

406 100,00 € 126,00 €

407 280,00 € 352,80 €

408 50,00 € 63,00 €

409 220,00 € 277,20 €

410 160,00 € 201,60 €

412 180,00 € 226,80 €

413 180,00 € 226,80 €



Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

414 140,00 € 176,40 €

415 470,00 € 592,20 €

417 440,00 € 554,40 €

418 300,00 € 378,00 €

419 340,00 € 428,40 €

420 600,00 € 756,00 €

421 1.300,00 € 1.638,00 €

422 440,00 € 554,40 €

423 400,00 € 504,00 €

424 650,00 € 819,00 €

427 950,00 € 1.197,00 €

428 1.400,00 € 1.764,00 €

430 900,00 € 1.134,00 €

431 320,00 € 403,20 €

432 440,00 € 554,40 €

433 380,00 € 478,80 €

434 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

435 1.200,00 € 1.512,00 €

436 600,00 € 756,00 €

441 650,00 € 819,00 €

442 260,00 € 327,60 €

443 550,00 € 693,00 €

446 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

447 850,00 € 1.071,00 €

448 2.200,00 € 2.772,00 €

449 320,00 € 403,20 €

450 320,00 € 403,20 €

454 480,00 € 604,80 €


